
Push to Connect Valves & Fittings

Gas Appliance Valves & Connectors	

Our Flagship Brand of Quality Valves & Plumbing Products

Specialty Valves & Hydronic Solutions

For 3 Generations, our team has worked
diligently to build strong products with
maximum quality, reliability & endurance.

Everflow’s New Valve & Hydronics Catalog provides you
access to our comprehensive range of valves and related
products for commercial and residential applications.

We pride ourselves in providing the finest quality PVF
products combined with integrity and dedication to
superior customer support. Our national network of
distribution centers, allows for increased inventory,
shorter shipping times, while providing our customers 
with the most efficient and cost effective solutions.

Our products meet and exceed national standards, and
are approved by many applicable approval agencies.

Our Brands
				  

Trusted Quality.  Premium Performance.
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■ Dezincification Resistent (DZR) Lead Free Brass Material 		
■ Stainless Steel Ball				  
■ PTFE Stem Packing Seal and Seats				  
■ Blow Out Proof Stem Design				 
■ Ends Conform to ANSI B1.20.1 / ASME B16.22		
■ Conforms to NSF/ANSI-61, NSF/ANSI-372, IGC-157		
■ UL Listed 842,125 125 psig 
■ Certified to FM1140 600 psig 1/4"- 2" IPS, 1/2"- 2" SWT	
■ CSA Certified 1/2 psig / 5 psig / 125 psig 1/4"- 4"
■ 600 psi  WOG 150 psi WSP 
■ Temperature Range: -20°F to 300°F 					   
■ ISO:9001 Approved Manufacturer			 

610T001-NL

IPS

610C001-NL

SWT

THREADED PART #  SWEAT PART # SIZE DESCRIPTION INNER MASTER

610T014-NL - 1/4" Full Port Ball Valve 12 144

610T038-NL - 3/8" Full Port Ball Valve 12 144

610T012-NL 610C012-NL 1/2" Full Port Ball Valve 10 100

610T034-NL 610C034-NL 3/4" Full Port Ball Valve 10 100

610T001-NL 610C001-NL 1" Full Port Ball Valve 5 50

610T114-NL 610C114-NL 1-1/4" Full Port Ball Valve 12 24

610T112-NL 610C112-NL 1-1/2" Full Port Ball Valve 5 25

610T002-NL 610C002-NL 2" Full Port Ball Valve 2 12

610T212-NL 610C212-NL 2-1/2" Full Port Ball Valve 3 6

610T003-NL 610C003-NL 3" Full Port Ball Valve 2 6

610T004-NL 610C004-NL 4" Full Port Ball Valve 2 4

BALL VALVES

610 Series Premium Brass Ball Valve
UL Listed • CSA Certified • Lead Free • Full Port • 600 WOG

■ Dezincification Resistent (DZR) Lead Free Brass Material  		
■ Stainless Steel Ball 1-1/4"- 2", Chrome Plated Ball 1/2"- 1" 
■ PTFE Stem Packing Seal and Seats				  
■ Blow Out Proof Stem				  
■ Ends Conform to ANSI B1.20.1 / ASME B16.22				  
■ CSA Certified Threaded 1/4"- 2"				  
■ Conforms to NSF/ANSI-61, NSF/ANSI-372, IGC-157 
■ 600 psi  WOG 150 psi WSP  				 
■ Temperature Range: -20°F to 300°F 				  
■ ISO:9001 Approved Manufacturer	 			  605T001-NL

IPS

605C001-NL

SWT

THREADED PART #  SWEAT PART # SIZE DESCRIPTION INNER MASTER

605T012-NL 605C012-NL 1/2" Full Port Ball Valve 10 100

605T034-NL 605C034-NL 3/4" Full Port Ball Valve 10 100

605T001-NL 605C001-NL 1" Full Port Ball Valve 5 50

605T114-NL 605C114-NL 1-1/4" Full Port Ball Valve 5 25

605T112-NL 605C112-NL 1-1/2" Full Port Ball Valve 5 25

605T002-NL 605C002-NL 2" Full Port Ball Valve 2 12

605T212-NL 605C212-NL 2-1/2" Full Port Ball Valve 2 8

605T003-NL 605C003-NL 3" Full Port Ball Valve 2 6

605T004-NL 605C004-NL 4" Full Port Ball Valve 2 4

605 Series Premium Brass Ball Valve
CSA Approved • Lead Free • Full Port • 600 WOG
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■ Dezincification Resistent (DZR) Lead Free Brass Material 		
■ Stainless Steel Ball				  
■ PTFE Stem Packing Seal and Seats				  
■ Blow Out Proof Bottom Loaded Stem				  
■ Vinyl Grip Lever Handle 
■ Stainless Steel Handle 
■ Ends Conform to ANSI B1.20.1 / ASME B16.22		
■ Conforms to NSF/ANSI-61, NSF/ANSI-372, IGC-157		
■ UL Listed Threaded
■ CSA Certified Threaded 
■ 600 psi  WOG 150 psi WSP 
■ Temperature Max: 400°F
■ ISO:9001 Approved Manufacturer 

3

THREADED PART #  SWEAT PART # SIZE DESCRIPTION INNER MASTER

800T014-NL 800C014-NL 1/4" Full Port Ball Valve 12 144

800T038-NL 800C038-NL 3/8" Full Port Ball Valve 12 144

800T012-NL 800C012-NL 1/2" Full Port Ball Valve 10 100

800T034-NL 800C034-NL 3/4" Full Port Ball Valve 10 100

800T001-NL 800C001-NL 1" Full Port Ball Valve 5 50

800T114-NL 800C114-NL 1-1/4" Full Port Ball Valve 12 24

800T112-NL 800C112-NL 1-1/2" Full Port Ball Valve 5 25

800T002-NL 800C002-NL 2" Full Port Ball Valve 2 12

800T212-NL 800C212-NL 2-1/2" Full Port Ball Valve 3 6

800T003-NL 800C003-NL 3" Full Port Ball Valve 2 6

800T004-NL 800C004-NL 4" Full Port Ball Valve 2 4

THREADED PART #  SWEAT PART # SIZE DESCRIPTION INNER MASTER

615T014-NL - 1/4" Full Port Ball Valve 10 100

615T012-NL 615C012-NL 1/2" Full Port Ball Valve 10 100

615T034-NL 615C034-NL 3/4" Full Port Ball Valve 10 100

615T001-NL 615C001-NL 1" Full Port Ball Valve 5 50

615T001-NL

800T012-NL

800C012-NL

IPS

IPS

SWT

SWT

615C001-NL

BALL VALVES

615 Series Lead Free T-Handle Brass Ball Valve
CSA Approved • Lead Free • T-Handle with Vinyl Grip • Full Port • 600 WOG

■ Dezincification Resistant (DZR) Lead Free Brass Material
■ Forged Brass Body
■ Blow Out Proof Stem Design
■ Packing Nut & Packing On The Stem Seal 
■ Stainless Steel Ball 
■ Vinyl Grip T-Handle	
■ Ends Conform to ANSI B1.20.1 / ASME B16.22 		
■ CSA Certified to: NSF/ANSI-61, NSF/ANSI-372,IGC-157
■ 600 psi WOG 150 psi WSP	
■ Temperature Range: -20°F to 300°F
■ ISO:9001 Approved Manufacturer		

800 Series High-Grade Ball Valve
Stainless Steel Handle • CSA Certified • Lead Free • Full Port • 600 WOG
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■ Dezincification Resistant (DZR) Lead Free Brass Material
■ Latch Lock Handle with Vinyl Grip					   
■ Forged Brass Body 
■ Stainless Steel Ball
■ PTFE Stem Packing Seal and Seats				  
■ Blow Out Proof Stem Design				 
■ Ends Conform to ANSI B1.20.1 / ASME B16.22		
■ Conforms to NSF/ANSI-61, NSF/ANSI-372, IGC-157		
■ UL Listed 842,125 125 psig 
■ Certified to FM1140 600 psig 1/4"- 2" IPS, 1/2"- 2" SWT	
■ CSA Certified 1/2 psig / 5 psig / 125 psig 1/4"- 4"
■ 600 psi  WOG 150 psi WSP 
■ Temperature Range: -20°F to 300°F 					   
■ ISO:9001 Approved Manufacturer

■ Dezincification Resistant (DZR) Lead Free Brass Material
■ Brass Drain Cap with EPDM Washer					   
■ Forged Brass Body 				  
■ Stainless Steel Ball				  
■ PTFE Seats and Seals				  
■ Blow Out Proof Stem				  
■ Ends Conform to ANSI B1.20.1 / ASME B16.22 		
■ Conforms to NSF/ANSI-61/372, IGC-157
■ 600 psi WOG 150 psi WSP Service 
■ Temperature Range: -20°F to 300°F
■ CSA Certified		
■ ISO:9001 Approved Manufacturer

405 Series Lead Free Brass Ball Valve with Drain
Purge Drain • CSA Approved • Lead Free • Full Port • 600 WOG 

L-610 Series Premium Lock Handle Ball Valve
UL Listed • CSA Certified • Lead Free • Full Port • 600 WOG

405C001-NL

IPS

405T034-NL

SWT

THREADED PART #  SWEAT PART # SIZE DESCRIPTION INNER MASTER

405T012-NL 405C012-NL 1/2" Ball Valve With Drain 10 100

405T034-NL 405C034-NL 3/4" Ball Valve With Drain 10 100

405T001-NL 405C001-NL 1" Ball Valve With Drain 5 50

BALL VALVES

THREADED PART #  SWEAT PART # SIZE DESCRIPTION INNER MASTER

L-610T012-NL L-610C012-NL 1/2" Lock Handle Ball Valve 10 100

L-610T034-NL L-610C034-NL 3/4" Lock Handle Ball Valve 10 100

L-610T001-NL L-610C001-NL 1" Lock Handle Ball Valve 5 50

L-610T114-NL L-610C114-NL 1-1/4" Lock Handle Ball Valve 5 25

L-610T112-NL L-610C112-NL 1-1/2" Lock Handle Ball Valve 5 25

L-610T002-NL L-610C002-NL 2" Lock Handle Ball Valve 2 12

L-610T212-NL L-610C212-NL 2-1/2" Lock Handle Ball Valve 2 8

L-610T003-NL L-610C003-NL 3" Lock Handle Ball Valve 2 6

L-610T004-NL L-610C004-NL 4" Lock Handle Ball Valve 2 4

IPS

SWT

L-610C034-NL

L-610T034-NL

SPECIALTY PRODUCTS
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855 Series High-Grade T-Handle Ball Valve
Stainless Steel T-Handle • CSA Certified • Lead Free • Full Port • 600 WOG

825 Series Ball Valve with Drain
Purge Drain • CSA Certified • Lead Free • Full Port • 600 WOG 

■ Dezincification Resistent (DZR) Lead Free Brass Material 		
■ Stainless Steel Ball				  
■ PTFE Stem Packing Seal and Seats				  
■ Blow Out Proof Bottom Loaded Stem				  
■ Vinyl Grip T-Handle 
■ Stainless Steel Handle 
■ Ends Conform to ANSI B1.20.1 / ASME B16.22		
■ Conforms to NSF/ANSI-61, NSF/ANSI-372, IGC-157		
■ UL Listed 
■ CSA Certified 
■ ISO:9001 Approved Manufacturer

■ Dezincification Resistant (DZR) Lead Free Brass Material
■ Brass Drain Cap with EPDM Washer					   
■ Forged Brass Body 				  
■ Stainless Steel Ball				  
■ PTFE Seats and Seals				  
■ Blow Out Proof Stem
■ Vinyl Grip Lever Handle				  
■ Ends Conform to ANSI B1.20.1 / ASME B16.22 		
■ Conforms to NSF/ANSI-61/372, IGC-157
■ 600 psi WOP 150 psi WSP Service 
■ Temperature Range: -20°F to 300°F
■ CSA Certified		
■ ISO:9001 Approved Manufacturer

THREADED PART #  SWEAT PART # SIZE DESCRIPTION INNER MASTER

825T012-NL 825C012-NL 1/2" Full Port Ball Valve 10 100

825T034-NL 825C034-NL 3/4" Full Port Ball Valve 10 100

825T001-NL - 1" Full Port Ball Valve 5 50

THREADED PART #  SWEAT PART # SIZE DESCRIPTION INNER MASTER

855T012-NL 855C012-NL 1/2" Full Port Ball Valve 10 100

855T034-NL 855C034-NL 3/4" Full Port Ball Valve 10 100

BALL VALVES

825T034-NL

855C012-NL

855T012-NL

825C001-NL

IPS

SWT

IPS

SWT
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PART # SIZE DESCRIPTION INNER MASTER

620S012-NL 1/2" Ball Valve W/Screw Driver Slot 10 100

620S034-NL 3/4" Ball Valve W/Screw Driver Slot 10 120

620S001-NL 1" Ball Valve W/Screw Driver Slot 6 60

620 Series Ball Valve
Lead Free • Screwdriver Slotted Handle • Cast Brass Body •

■ Dezincification Resistant (DZR) Lead Free Brass Material
■ Screwdriver Slottted Handle
■ Cast Brass Body
■ Blow Out Proof Stem Design
■ Stainless Steel Ball
■ Conforms to NSF/ANSI 372
■ Pressure Rating is 400 WOG Non Shock
■ Temperature Rating is 250°F

53 Series Long Bonnet Ball Valve
Lead Free • Standard Port • Forged Brass Body • T-Handle With Vinyl Grip

■ Long Bonnet T-Handle allows easy shutoff access
■ Forged Brass Body
■ Chrome Plated Ball
■ 175 psi Steam 600 psi WOG
■ Temperature Range is -20℃ to 120℃
■ CSA Approved			 

THREADED PART #  SWEAT PART # SIZE DESCRIPTION INNER MASTER

53122-NL 53121-NL 1/2" Long Bonnet Ball Valve 10 100

53342-NL 53341-NL 3/4" Long Bonnet Ball Valve 10 100

PRESS PART # SIZE DESCRIPTION INNER MASTER

530R012-NL 1/2" Press Long Bonnet Ball Valve 10 100

530R034-NL 3/4" Press Long Bonnet Ball Valve 10 100

Screwdriver Slotted Ball Valves

Simply insert a flathead screwdriver 
into the slot to open and close valve.

BALL VALVES

IPS

SWT

PRESS

SWT

Press Long Bonnet Ball Valve 
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PRESS PART # SIZE DESCRIPTION INNER MASTER

RHBV-012-NL 1/2" Press Ball Valve 10 100

RHBV-034-NL 3/4" Press Ball Valve 10 100

BALL VALVES

Hose Ball Valve with Cap
Lead Free • Hose Connection• Includes Cap & Chain • Full Port • 600 WOG

MIP x FIP Ball Valve
Lead Free • Full Port • 600 WOG

THREADED PART #  SWEAT PART # SIZE DESCRIPTION INNER MASTER

THBV-012-NL CHBV-012-NL 1/2" Full Port Ball Valve 10 100

THBV-034-NL CHBV-034-NL 3/4" Full Port Ball Valve 10 100

■ Dezincification Resistant (DZR) Lead Free Brass Material
■ Cap and Seal for Easy Drain and Hose Connection
■ Brass Body
■ Blow Out Proof Stem Design
■ Packing Nut, O-Ring & PTFE Seal on the Seal 
■ Stainless Steel Ball 
■ Vinyl Grip Lever Handle	
■ Ends Certified to ANSI B1.20.1 / ASME B16.22		
■ Press Ends conform to ANSI Z1157 
■ CSA Approved to NSF/ANSI-61, NSF/ANSI-372,IGC-157
■ Pressure Rating: 600 psi WOG 150 psi WSP	
■ Temperature range -20°F to 300°F		
■ ISO:9001 Approved Manufacturer

PART # SIZE DESCRIPTION INNER MASTER

600MF012-NL 1/2" Full Port Ball Valve 10 100

600MF034-NL 3/4" Full Port Ball Valve 10 100

600MF001-NL 1" Full Port Ball Valve 5 50

■ Dezincification Resistant (DZR) Lead Free Brass Material
■ Brass Body
■ Blow Out Proof Stem Design
■ Packing Nut, O-Ring & PTFE Seal on the Seal 
■ Stainless Steel Ball 
■ Vinyl Grip Lever Handle	
■ Ends Conform to ANSI B1.20.1 / ASME B16.22		
■ CSA Certified to NSF/ANSI-61, NSF/ANSI-372,IGC-157
■ Pressure Rating: 600 psi WOG 150 psi WSP	
■ Temperature range -20°F to 300°F		
■ ISO:9001 Approved Manufacturer

IPS

IPS

SWT

PRESS

Press x Hose Ball Valve with Cap
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THREADED PART #  SWEAT PART # SIZE DESCRIPTION INNER MASTER

300T012 300C012 1/2" Full Port Ball Valve 10 100

300T034 300C034 3/4" Full Port Ball Valve 10 100

300T001 300C001 1" Full Port Ball Valve 5 50

300T114 300C114 1-1/4" Full Port Ball Valve 5 25

300T112 300C112 1-1/2" Full Port Ball Valve 5 25

300T002 300C002 2" Full Port Ball Valve 2 12

300T212 300C212 2-1/2" Full Port Ball Valve 2 8

300T003 300C003 3" Full Port Ball Valve 1 6

300T004 300C004 4" Full Port Ball Valve 1 4

■ Forged Brass Body 
■ Stainless Steel Ball				  
■ PTFE Stem Packing Seal and Seats				  
■ Blow Out Proof Stem Design				 
■ Ends Conform to ANSI B1.20.1 / ASME B16.22		
■ Conforms to NSF/ANSI-61, NSF/ANSI-372, IGC-157		
■ UL Listed 842,125 125 psig 
■ Certified to FM1140 600 psig 1/4"- 2" IPS, 1/2"- 2" SWT	
■ CSA Certified 1/2 psig / 5 psig / 125 psig 1/4"- 4"
■ 600 psi  WOG 150 psi WSP 
■ Temperature Range : -20°F to 300°F 					   
■ ISO:9001 Approved Manufacturer

300 Series Premium Gas Ball Valve 
UL & CSA Certified • Full Port • For Gas and Non Potable Water Use • 600 WOG

BALL VALVES & ACCESSORIES

Ball Valve Stem Extension 
Solid Brass • Easily Mounts on Ball Valve

Stainless Steel Handle w/ Washer & Nut
Stainless Steel with Vinyl Grip Handle 

■ Easy Installation
■ Extends Handle Stem for Easy Shutoff Access

■ Stainless Steel Construction
■ Vinyl Grip Lever Handle
■ Includes Washer and Nut

PART # SIZE DESCRIPTION INNER MASTER

STEX1-NL 1/4" 3/8" 1/2" Ball Valve Stem Extension 1 100

STEX2-NL 3/4" X 1" Ball Valve Stem Extension 1 100

STEX3-NL 1-1/4" 1-1/2" 2" Ball Valve Stem Extension 1 100

PART # SIZE DESCRIPTION INNER MASTER

610HANSS034 3/4" Stainless Steel Handle 5 50

610HANSS001 1" Stainless Steel Handle 5 40

610HANSS114 1-1/4" Stainless Steel Handle 4 20

IPS

SWT

300C001-NL

300T001-NL

fl

\

T-Jf

flu

m
\\V r

(&) EJERFLOW

m

® @

r\ \:
'

# m

V .*^ {f J,

\

V

Premier PVF & Specialty Products



13

PART # SIZE DESCRIPTION INNER MASTER

600M012-NL 1/2" 1/2" Compression Ball Valve 10 100

600M034-NL 3/4" 3/4" Compression Ball Valve 10 100

600M001-NL 1" 1" Compression Ball Valve 5 50

PART # SIZE DESCRIPTION INNER MASTER

825M012-NL 1/2" 1/2" Compression Ball Valve 10 100

825M034-NL 3/4" 3/4" Compression Ball Valve 10 100

825M001-NL 1" 1" Compression Ball Valve 5 50

■ Dezincification Resistant (DZR) Lead Free Brass Material
■ Compression Connection				  
■ Forged  Brass Body 				  
■ Stainless Steel Ball
■ Blow Out Proof Stem				  
■ CSA approved Per NSF/ANSI-61, NSF/ANSI-372 ,IGC-157
■ 600 psi  (WOG) 150 psi (WSP) Service 
■ Temperature Range : -20°F to 300°F		
■ ISO:9001 Approved Manufacturer				  

■ Dezincification Resistant (DZR) Lead Free Brass Material
■ Compression Connection				  
■ Forged  Brass Body 				  
■ Stainless Steel Ball
■ Blow Out Proof Stem				  
■ CSA approved Per NSF/ANSI-61, NSF/ANSI-372 ,IGC-157
■ 600 psi  (WOG) 150 psi (WSP) Service 
■ Temperature Range : -20°F to 300°F		
			 

■ Brass Body 
■ 3'' Lenght - Short Pattern			
■ Brass Packing Nut				 
				  

■ Brass Body
■ 5'' Lenght - Long Pattern			
■ Brass Packing Nut				 
				  

600M001-NL

600M Series Compression Ball Valve
CSA Approved • Lead Free • Compression Connection • Full Port • Vinyl Grip Handle • 600 WOG

825M Series Compression Ball Valve with Drain
CSA Approved • Lead Free • Compression Connection • Full Port • Vinyl Grip Handle • 600 WOG

COMPRESSION BALL VALVES

Compression Coupling long
Lead Free • Brass

Compression Coupling Short 
Lead Free • Brass 

PART # SIZE DESCRIPTION INNER MASTER

BRCS0012-NL 1/2” Compression Coupling 10 100

BRCS0034-NL 3/4" Compression Coupling 12 120

BRCS0100-NL 1" Compression Coupling 12 96

BRCS0114-NL 1-1/4" Compression Coupling 12 96

BRCS0112-NL 1-1/2" Compression Coupling 12 48

BRCS0200-NL 2" Compression Coupling 1 1

PART # SIZE DESCRIPTION INNER MASTER

BRCL0012-NL 1/2” Compression Coupling 24 144

BRCL0034-NL 3/4" Compression Coupling 12 72

BRCL0100-NL 1" Compression Coupling 12 48

BRCL0114-NL 1-1/4" Compression Coupling 12 48

BRCL0112-NL 1-1/2" Compression Coupling 12 48

BRCL0200-NL 2" Compression Coupling 12 24

825M034-NL
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Lever Handle Gas Ball Valve
■ Solder Ends
■ Forged  Brass Body
■ Chrome Plated Ball
			 
			  PART # SIZE DESCRIPTION INNER MASTER

FTGV-14F14F 1-1/4" x 1-1/4" FIP x FIP Gas Valve 12 24

FTGV-15F15F 1-1/2" x 1-1/2" FIP x FIP Gas Valve 9 18

FTGV-02F02F 2" x 2" FIP x FIP Gas Valve 6 12

FIP x FIP Gas Ball Valve 

Angle Gas Ball Valve 

Flare x FIP Gas Ball Valve 

Flare x Flare Gas Ball Valve 

PART # SIZE DESCRIPTION INNER MASTER

FTGV-38F38F 5/8" x 1/2" FIP x FIP Gas Ball Valve 10 100

FTGV-12F12F 1/2" x 1/2" FIP x FIP Gas Ball Valve 10 100

FTGV-34F34F 3/4" x 3/4" FIP x FIP Gas Ball Valve 5 100

FTGV-01F01F 1" x 1" FIP x FIP Gas Ball Valve 8 60

PART # SIZE DESCRIPTION INNER MASTER

FTGV-58R12F 5/8" x 1/2" Flare x FIP Gas Ball Valve 10 120

FTGV-58R34F 5/8" x 3/4" Flare x FIP Gas Ball Valve 10 120

FTGV-12R12F 1/2" x 1/2" Flare x FIP Gas Ball Valve 10 120

FTGV-38R12F 3/8" x 1/2" Flare x FIP Gas Ball Valve 5 50

PART # SIZE DESCRIPTION INNER MASTER

FTGV-38R38R 3/8" x 3/8" Flare x Flare Gas Ball Valve 10 120

FTGV-12R12R 1/2" x 1/2" Flare x Flare Gas Ball Valve 10 120

PART # SIZE DESCRIPTION INNER MASTER

FTGV-58R34A 5/8" x 3/4" Flare x FIP Angle Gas Valve 10 120

FTGV-12R12A 1/2" x 1/2" Flare x FIP Angle Gas Valve 10 120

FTGV-38R12A 3/8" x 1/2" Flare x FIP Angle Gas Valve 10 120

Gas Ball Valves
UL/CSA Approved  
Flextron gas ball valves are specially engineered to provide 
superior performance and reliability. For use with natural, 
manufactured, mixed liquefied petroleum
gases and LP gas-air mixtures.
■ Forged Brass Body 
■ Stainless Steel Ball				  
■ Aluminum Alloy Handle				  
■ Ends conforms to: ANSI B1.20.1
■ 600 psi WOG 175 psi WSP
■ Temperature Range : -4° F to 149° F
■ CSA Approved: ANSI Z21.15 / CSA 9.1(1/2psi) 
    ASME B16.44 / CR91-002 (5psi) 
    ASME B16.33 / CGA3.16 (175psi)
■ UL Listed per: UL 125 (Guide YSDT) 125 WOG

FLEXTRON
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45 Series FIP Gas Ball Valve 
FIP x FIP • Forged Brass Body 

45Y Series FIP Gas Ball Valve 
FIP x FIP • Forged Brass Body  

OP45 One Piece Gas Ball Valve 
CSA Approved • Female NPT x Female NPT • Brass Body 

S45 Gas Ball Valve w/Screwdriver Slot 
CSA & UL Approved • Female NPT x Female NPT • Brass Body 

■ Forged  Brass Body 
■ Stainless Steel Ball				  
■ Blow Out Proof Brass Stem
■ Aluminum Alloy Handle				  
■ Thread Ends Conform to: ANSI B1.20.1
■ 600 psi WOG 175 psi WSP
■ Temperature Range : -4°F to 149°F
■ CSA Approved Per: ANSI Z21.15 / CSA 9.1(1/2psi) 
    ASME B16.44 / CR91-002 (5psi) 
    ASME B16.33 / CGA3.16 (175psi)
■ UL Listed per: UL 125 (Guide YSDT) 125 WOG

■ Forged  Brass Body 
■ Stainless Steel Ball				  
■ Blow Out Proof Brass Stem
■ Aluminum Alloy Yellow Handle			 
■ Thread Ends Conform to: ANSI B1.20.1
■ 600 psi WOG 175 psi WSP
■ Temperature Range : -4°F to 149°F
■ CSA Approved Per: ANSI Z21.15 / CSA 9.1(1/2psi) 
    ASME B16.44 / CR91-002 (5psi) 
    ASME B16.33 / CGA3.16 (175psi)
■ UL Listed per: UL 125 (Guide YSDT) 125 WOG

■ Brass Body 
■ Plated Steel Handle 
■ PTFE Ball Seats
■ Blow Out Proof Brass Stem
■ Thread Ends Conform ANSI B1.20.1
■ Pressure Rating: 125 psi (GAS) Service
■ Temperature Range: -4°F to 149°F
■ CSA Approved: ANSI Z21.15/CSA 9.1 for 1/2 psig
    ASME B16.44/CR91-002 for 5 psig
    ASME B16.33/CGA3.16 for 125 psig

■ Brass Body 
■ Plated Steel Handle 
■ PTFE Ball Seats
■ Blow Out Proof Brass Stem
■ Thread Ends Conform ANSI B1.20.1
■ Pressure Rating: 125 psi (GAS) Service
■ Temperature Range: -4°F to 149°F
■ UL Approved 1/2" - 3/4" 125 psig
■ CSA Approved: ANSI Z21.15/CSA 9.1 for 1/2 psig
    ASME B16.44/CR91-002 for 5 psig
    ASME B16.33/CGA3.16 for 125 psig

PART # SIZE DESCRIPTION INNER MASTER

4512 1/2" Gas Ball Valve 10 120

4534 3/4" Gas Ball Valve 10 120

4501T 1" Gas Ball Valve 5 50

PART # SIZE DESCRIPTION INNER MASTER

4512Y 1/2" Gas Ball Valve 10 120

4534Y 3/4" Gas Ball Valve 10 120

4501T 1" Gas Ball Valve 5 50

PART # SIZE DESCRIPTION INNER MASTER

OP4512 1/2" Gas Ball Valve 10 120

OP4534 3/4" Gas Ball Valve 10 120

OP4501 1" Gas Ball Valve 5 50

PART # SIZE DESCRIPTION INNER MASTER

S4512 1/2" Gas Ball Valve 10 120

S4534 3/4" Gas Ball Valve 10 120

S4501 1" Gas Ball Valve 5 50

GAS BALL VALVES
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